Leicestershire Badminton Association Mens Division

Mens Division 1

Total Form Home Form Away Form
Team Name Played Won Rubbers Games Points Played Won Rubbers Games Points Played Won Rubbers Games Points
Regal Arts Mens | 6 6 48 99 2472 3 3 24 49 1236 3 3 24 50 1236
Loughborough Leys Mens | 4 3 23 51 1526 2 2 11 23 743 2 1 12 28 783
South Leicestershire Mens | 5 2 21 48 1776 1 0 2 4 288 4 2 19 44 1488
Longslade Stoneygate Mens | 6 2 19 42 1931 3 2 11 25 1038 3 0 8 17 893
Loughborough Mens | 6 2 17 39 1971 4 1 8 21 1265 2 1 9 18 706
Loughborough Students Mens | 5 1 16 41 1777 3 1 12 29 1121 2 0 4 12 656

Mens Division 2

Total Form Home Form Away Form
Team Name Played Won Rubbers Games Points Played Won Rubbers Games Points Played Won Rubbers Games Points
Loughborough Leys Mens I 7 6 41 90 2815 4 4 24 53 1624 3 2 17 37 1191
Loughborough Students Mens |l 8 5 46 105 3181 4 3 24 54 1567 4 2 22 51 1614
Longslade Stoneygate Mens |l 6 5 37 80 2434 3 2 18 40 1222 3 3 19 40 1212
Meltonshire Mens | 4 2 20 46 1543 1 1 9 18 378 3 1 11 28 1165
Loughborough Students Mens lI 7 1 18 48 2496 4 1 14 33 1425 3 0 4 15 1071
Leicester University Mens | 6 0 9 23 1280 3 0 6 17 1078 3 0 3 6 202

Mens Division 3

Total Form Home Form Away Form
Team Name Played Won Rubbers Games Points Played Won Rubbers Games Points Played Won Rubbers Games Points
South Leicestershire Mens I 9 8 63 132 3406 3 3 23 46 1047 6 5 40 86 2359
SSC Mens | 5 5 42 86 2079 2 2 16 33 845 3 3 26 53 1234
Regal Arts Mens 1| 9 4 38 95 3302 5 2 21 52 1882 4 2 17 43 1420
South Leicestershire Mens llI 9 4 35 77 2597 4 1 13 28 898 5 3 22 49 1699
Millenium/Olympic Mens | 7 4 33 77 2804 3 2 14 35 1238 4 2 19 42 1566
Loughborough Leys Mens I 7 2 27 65 2632 4 1 12 33 1504 3 1 15 32 1128
Loughborough Mens I 8 0 5 17 1803 6 0 4 14 1591 2 0 1 3 212

16 February 2016 Page 1 of 3



Leicestershire Badminton Association Mens Division

Mens Division 4a

Total Form Home Form Away Form
Team Name Played Won Rubbers Games Points Played Won Rubbers Games Points Played Won Rubbers Games Points
Central Leicester Mens | 7 6 42 89 2657 3 3 21 42 1125 4 3 21 47 1532
Meltonshire Mens I 6 4 35 78 2430 4 3 24 53 1656 2 1 11 25 774
Ashby Mens | 6 2 17 44 2089 3 2 16 35 1151 3 0 1 9 938
Croakers Mens | 3 2 15 33 1127 2 1 9 21 783 1 1 6 12 344
Oadby Mens | 5 1 22 54 1862 3 1 15 35 1108 2 0 7 19 754
Enderby Mens | 5 1 13 29 925 1 1 6 14 450 4 0 7 15 475

Mens Division 4b

Total Form Home Form Away Form
Team Name Played Won Rubbers Games Points Played Won Rubbers Games Points Played Won Rubbers Games Points
Quorn Mens | 5 3 28 59 1980 3 3 22 46 1315 2 0 6 13 665
Longslade Stoneygate Mens I 6 3 25 58 2204 2 2 15 31 816 4 1 10 27 1388
Feathers Mens | 3 2 20 43 1211 1 1 8 17 442 2 1 12 26 769
Huncote Mens | 2 2 15 32 785 2 2 15 32 785
Loughborough Students Mens IV 4 0 2 16 1231 2 0 1 8 657 2 0 1 8 574

Mens Division 5a

Total Form Home Form Away Form
Team Name Played Won Rubbers Games Points Played Won Rubbers Games Points Played Won Rubbers Games Points
Central Leicester Mens I 7 4 37 85 2704 3 2 21 45 1164 4 2 16 40 1540
Loughborough Tech Mens | 5 3 24 51 1813 4 3 24 51 1559 1 0 0 0 254
Melton OG Mens | 5 3 21 53 1821 2 1 9 21 707 3 2 12 32 1114
Millenium/Olympic Mens Il 5 2 15 32 1142 2 1 10 21 773 3 1 5 11 369
Huncote Mens Il 6 0 17 46 2141 3 0 10 26 1130 3 0 7 20 1011

16 February 2016 Page 2 of 3



Leicestershire Badminton Association

Mens Division 5b

Team Name
Trinity Mens |
Mundella Mens |
Oadby Mens I
Feathers Mens I

Shepshed Mens |

Mens Division 6a

Team Name

Wyggeston Mens |
Central Leicester Mens llI
Panthers Mens |

Wanlip Mens |

Mens Division 6b

Team Name

Croakers Mens Il
Huncote Mens I
Loughborough Mens llI
Birstall Mens |

Loughborough Tech Mens II

16 February 2016

Played
6

7
5
7
7

Played
6

5
3
4

Played
7

8
7
7
7

Won

N N OO O

Won

Won

o N W o

Total Form

Rubbers Games

35
35
22
22
25

Total Form

Rubbers Games

33
19
10
7

Total Form

Rubbers Games

52
49
23
26
12

75
73
52
49
65

72
44
22
16

111
106
55
59
32

Points

2080
2353
1820
2241
2586

Points

2203
1840
1026
704

Points

2866
3120
2282
2335
1853

Played

2

4
3
3
4

Played

3

2
2
2

Played

4

4
3
3
4

Home Form

Rubbers Games

16
18
12
12
16

Home Form

Rubbers Games

21
10
7

0

Home Form

Rubbers Games

29
25
8
14
10

34
38
29
26
42

44
23
15
0

61
53
20
30
25

Points

854
1276
1041
1041
1557

Points

1195
787
684

0

Points

1635
1518
907

1053
1275

Mens Division

Away Form
Played Won Rubbers Games Points
4 3 19 41 1226
3 3 17 35 1077
2 1 10 23 779
4 1 10 23 1200
3 0 9 23 1029
Away Form
Played Won Rubbers Games Points
3 1 12 28 1008
3 0 9 21 1053
1 0 3 7 342
2 1 7 16 704
Away Form
Played Won Rubbers Games Points
3 3 23 50 1231
4 3 24 53 1602
4 2 15 35 1375
4 1 12 29 1282
3 0 2 7 578

Page 3 of 3



