

# Leicestershire Badminton Association

# Mens Division

## Mens Division 1

Team Name	Total Form					Home Form					Away Form				
	Played	Won	Rubbers	Games	Points	Played	Won	Rubbers	Games	Points	Played	Won	Rubbers	Games	Points
Regal Arts Mens I	6	6	48	99	2472	3	3	24	49	1236	3	3	24	50	1236
Loughborough Leys Mens I	4	3	23	51	1526	2	2	11	23	743	2	1	12	28	783
South Leicestershire Mens I	5	2	21	48	1776	1	0	2	4	288	4	2	19	44	1488
Longslade Stoneygate Mens I	6	2	19	42	1931	3	2	11	25	1038	3	0	8	17	893
Loughborough Mens I	6	2	17	39	1971	4	1	8	21	1265	2	1	9	18	706
Loughborough Students Mens I	5	1	16	41	1777	3	1	12	29	1121	2	0	4	12	656

## Mens Division 2

Team Name	Total Form					Home Form					Away Form				
	Played	Won	Rubbers	Games	Points	Played	Won	Rubbers	Games	Points	Played	Won	Rubbers	Games	Points
Loughborough Leys Mens II	7	6	41	90	2815	4	4	24	53	1624	3	2	17	37	1191
Loughborough Students Mens II	8	5	46	105	3181	4	3	24	54	1567	4	2	22	51	1614
Longslade Stoneygate Mens II	6	5	37	80	2434	3	2	18	40	1222	3	3	19	40	1212
Meltonshire Mens I	4	2	20	46	1543	1	1	9	18	378	3	1	11	28	1165
Loughborough Students Mens III	7	1	18	48	2496	4	1	14	33	1425	3	0	4	15	1071
Leicester University Mens I	6	0	9	23	1280	3	0	6	17	1078	3	0	3	6	202

## Mens Division 3

Team Name	Total Form					Home Form					Away Form				
	Played	Won	Rubbers	Games	Points	Played	Won	Rubbers	Games	Points	Played	Won	Rubbers	Games	Points
South Leicestershire Mens II	9	8	63	132	3406	3	3	23	46	1047	6	5	40	86	2359
SSC Mens I	5	5	42	86	2079	2	2	16	33	845	3	3	26	53	1234
Regal Arts Mens II	9	4	38	95	3302	5	2	21	52	1882	4	2	17	43	1420
South Leicestershire Mens III	9	4	35	77	2597	4	1	13	28	898	5	3	22	49	1699
Millenium/Olympic Mens I	7	4	33	77	2804	3	2	14	35	1238	4	2	19	42	1566
Loughborough Leys Mens III	7	2	27	65	2632	4	1	12	33	1504	3	1	15	32	1128
Loughborough Mens II	8	0	5	17	1803	6	0	4	14	1591	2	0	1	3	212

# Leicestershire Badminton Association

# Mens Division

## Mens Division 4a

Team Name	Total Form					Home Form					Away Form				
	Played	Won	Rubbers	Games	Points	Played	Won	Rubbers	Games	Points	Played	Won	Rubbers	Games	Points
Central Leicester Mens I	7	6	42	89	2657	3	3	21	42	1125	4	3	21	47	1532
Meltonshire Mens II	6	4	35	78	2430	4	3	24	53	1656	2	1	11	25	774
Ashby Mens I	6	2	17	44	2089	3	2	16	35	1151	3	0	1	9	938
Croakers Mens I	3	2	15	33	1127	2	1	9	21	783	1	1	6	12	344
Oadby Mens I	5	1	22	54	1862	3	1	15	35	1108	2	0	7	19	754
Enderby Mens I	5	1	13	29	925	1	1	6	14	450	4	0	7	15	475

## Mens Division 4b

Team Name	Total Form					Home Form					Away Form				
	Played	Won	Rubbers	Games	Points	Played	Won	Rubbers	Games	Points	Played	Won	Rubbers	Games	Points
Quorn Mens I	5	3	28	59	1980	3	3	22	46	1315	2	0	6	13	665
Longslade Stoneygate Mens III	6	3	25	58	2204	2	2	15	31	816	4	1	10	27	1388
Feathers Mens I	3	2	20	43	1211	1	1	8	17	442	2	1	12	26	769
Huncote Mens I	2	2	15	32	785	2	2	15	32	785					
Loughborough Students Mens IV	4	0	2	16	1231	2	0	1	8	657	2	0	1	8	574

## Mens Division 5a

Team Name	Total Form					Home Form					Away Form				
	Played	Won	Rubbers	Games	Points	Played	Won	Rubbers	Games	Points	Played	Won	Rubbers	Games	Points
Central Leicester Mens II	7	4	37	85	2704	3	2	21	45	1164	4	2	16	40	1540
Loughborough Tech Mens I	5	3	24	51	1813	4	3	24	51	1559	1	0	0	0	254
Melton OG Mens I	5	3	21	53	1821	2	1	9	21	707	3	2	12	32	1114
Millenium/Olympic Mens II	5	2	15	32	1142	2	1	10	21	773	3	1	5	11	369
Huncote Mens II	6	0	17	46	2141	3	0	10	26	1130	3	0	7	20	1011

# Leicestershire Badminton Association

# Mens Division

## Mens Division 5b

Team Name	Total Form					Home Form					Away Form				
	Played	Won	Rubbers	Games	Points	Played	Won	Rubbers	Games	Points	Played	Won	Rubbers	Games	Points
Trinity Mens I	6	5	35	75	2080	2	2	16	34	854	4	3	19	41	1226
Mundella Mens I	7	5	35	73	2353	4	2	18	38	1276	3	3	17	35	1077
Oadby Mens II	5	2	22	52	1820	3	1	12	29	1041	2	1	10	23	779
Feathers Mens II	7	2	22	49	2241	3	1	12	26	1041	4	1	10	23	1200
Shepshed Mens I	7	1	25	65	2586	4	1	16	42	1557	3	0	9	23	1029

## Mens Division 6a

Team Name	Total Form					Home Form					Away Form				
	Played	Won	Rubbers	Games	Points	Played	Won	Rubbers	Games	Points	Played	Won	Rubbers	Games	Points
Wyggeston Mens I	6	4	33	72	2203	3	3	21	44	1195	3	1	12	28	1008
Central Leicester Mens III	5	1	19	44	1840	2	1	10	23	787	3	0	9	21	1053
Panthers Mens I	3	1	10	22	1026	2	1	7	15	684	1	0	3	7	342
Wanlip Mens I	4	1	7	16	704	2	0	0	0	0	2	1	7	16	704

## Mens Division 6b

Team Name	Total Form					Home Form					Away Form				
	Played	Won	Rubbers	Games	Points	Played	Won	Rubbers	Games	Points	Played	Won	Rubbers	Games	Points
Croakers Mens II	7	7	52	111	2866	4	4	29	61	1635	3	3	23	50	1231
Huncote Mens III	8	6	49	106	3120	4	3	25	53	1518	4	3	24	53	1602
Loughborough Mens III	7	3	23	55	2282	3	1	8	20	907	4	2	15	35	1375
Birstall Mens I	7	2	26	59	2335	3	1	14	30	1053	4	1	12	29	1282
Loughborough Tech Mens II	7	0	12	32	1853	4	0	10	25	1275	3	0	2	7	578